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1 33 CAUVIN Dominique NORMA M20 F 1 15 22 00:19:44.914 - 52.641 130.62

2 5 BUREAU Louis NORMA M20 F 2010 2 15 22 00:20:12.897 27.983 53.698 128.05

3 2 PERRIN Arnaud NORMA M20 3 15 22 00:20:33.874 48.960 54.468 126.24

4 20 CHARPENTIER Christian LIGIER JS 549 4 15 21 00:19:54.465 1  Tr. 55.876 123.06

5 7 LABARBE  Christian MERLIN MP23 5 15 20 00:19:47.114 2  Tr. 56.748 121.17

6 23 LEJOUR Frédéric NORMA 2B M20 6 15 20 00:19:48.866 2  Tr. 57.872 118.81

7 30 JOUVENT Jean Philippe NORMA M20 7 15 0 - - - -

8 11 SIMON Jean NORMA M20 8 15 0 - - - -

9 1 NEEL Henri NORMA M20 9 15 0 - - - -
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1 15:21:38 59.151 59.151

2 15:22:33 1:53.619

3 15:23:28 2:48.348 54.729

4 15:24:22 3:43.135 54.787

5 15:25:18 4:38.541 55.406

6 15:26:12 5:33.196 54.655

7 15:27:07 6:28.085 54.889

8 15:28:19 7:39.723 1:11.638

9 15:29:14 8:34.853 55.130

10 15:30:09 9:29.858 55.005

11 15:31:05 10:25.956 56.098

12 15:32:01 11:21.665 55.709

13 15:32:56 12:16.628 54.963

14 15:33:51 13:11.367 54.739

15 15:34:46 14:06.377 55.010

16 15:35:41 15:02.137 55.760

17 15:36:36 15:57.250 55.113

18 15:37:32 16:52.940 55.690

19 15:38:27 17:47.702 54.762

20 15:39:22 18:42.974 55.272

21 15:40:17 19:38.257 55.283

22 15:41:13 20:33.874 55.617

1 15:21:39 59.687 59.687

2 15:22:33 1:54.246 54.559

3 15:23:28 2:48.652 54.406

4 15:24:22 3:43.219 54.567

5 15:25:17 4:37.636 54.417

6 15:26:10 5:31.334

7 15:27:05 6:25.840 54.506

8 15:27:59 7:19.756 53.916

9 15:28:53 8:14.133 54.377

10 15:29:48 9:08.879 54.746

11 15:30:43 10:03.728 54.849

12 15:31:38 10:58.710 54.982

13 15:32:33 11:53.711 55.001

14 15:33:28 12:49.142 55.431

15 15:34:24 13:44.387 55.245

16 15:35:19 14:39.500 55.113

17 15:36:14 15:35.168 55.668

18 15:37:10 16:30.440 55.272

19 15:38:05 17:25.713 55.273

20 15:39:01 18:21.375 55.662

21 15:39:56 19:16.680 55.305

22 15:40:52 20:12.897 56.217

1 15:21:47 1:07.924 1:07.924

2 15:22:48 2:08.891 1:00.967

3 15:23:47 3:08.054 59.163

4 15:24:46 4:07.157 59.103

5 15:25:45 5:05.831 58.674

6 15:26:44 6:04.882 59.051

7 15:27:43 7:04.013 59.131

8 15:28:42 8:02.965 58.952

9 15:29:42 9:02.675 59.710

10 15:30:40 10:01.163 58.488

11 15:31:41 11:01.522 1:00.359

12 15:32:39 11:59.993 58.471

13 15:33:37 12:58.181 58.188

14 15:34:36 13:56.721 58.540

15 15:35:33 14:54.031 57.310

16 15:36:30 15:50.779

17 15:37:27 16:47.719 56.940

18 15:38:25 17:46.225 58.506

19 15:39:26 18:46.650 1:00.425

20 15:40:26 19:47.114 1:00.464

1 15:21:40 1:01.153 1:01.153

2 15:22:37 1:57.504 56.351

3 15:23:33 2:53.380

4 15:24:29 3:49.460 56.080

5 15:25:25 4:45.891 56.431

6 15:26:22 5:42.454 56.563

7 15:27:18 6:38.906 56.452

8 15:28:15 7:36.109 57.203

9 15:29:12 8:32.926 56.817

10 15:30:08 9:29.280 56.354

11 15:31:05 10:25.455 56.175

12 15:32:01 11:21.482 56.027

13 15:32:57 12:17.584 56.102

14 15:33:53 13:13.668 56.084

15 15:34:49 14:09.925 56.257

16 15:35:46 15:07.105 57.180

17 15:36:42 16:03.169 56.064

18 15:37:38 16:59.241 56.072

19 15:38:39 17:59.729 1:00.488

20 15:39:36 18:56.598 56.869

21 15:40:34 19:54.465 57.867

1 15:21:42 1:02.786 1:02.786

2 15:22:40 2:00.772 57.986

3 15:23:39 2:59.397 58.625

4 15:24:38 3:58.550 59.153

5 15:25:37 4:57.814 59.264

6 15:26:37 5:57.640 59.826

Page : 1 / 2



COUPE DE FRANCE 2013 - 07 CROIX EN TERNOIS

31 août 2013 - 01 septembre 2013

Groupes C3, CM et CN Croix en Ternois (1.9 km)

Course 2 Tour par tour

Logiciel Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Imprimé : 01/09/2013 15:46

3 15:23:39 2:59.397 58.625

4 15:24:38 3:58.550 59.153

5 15:25:37 4:57.814 59.264

6 15:26:37 5:57.640 59.826

7 15:27:36 6:56.512 58.872

8 15:28:35 7:56.115 59.603

9 15:29:34 8:55.076 58.961

10 15:30:34 9:55.025 59.949

11 15:31:33 10:54.267 59.242

12 15:32:32 11:52.586 58.319

13 15:33:32 12:53.241 1:00.655

14 15:34:32 13:52.835 59.594

15 15:35:31 14:51.762 58.927

16 15:36:30 15:50.767 59.005

17 15:37:34 16:54.366 1:03.599

18 15:38:32 17:52.689 58.323

19 15:39:30 18:50.994 58.305

20 15:40:28 19:48.866

1 15:21:36 57.138 57.138

2 15:22:29 1:50.013 52.875

3 15:23:22 2:42.654

4 15:24:15 3:35.356 52.702

5 15:25:07 4:28.334 52.978

6 15:26:01 5:21.479 53.145

7 15:26:54 6:14.873 53.394

8 15:27:47 7:08.276 53.403

9 15:28:41 8:01.954 53.678

10 15:29:35 8:55.877 53.923

11 15:30:28 9:49.315 53.438

12 15:31:22 10:43.199 53.884

13 15:32:16 11:37.312 54.113

14 15:33:11 12:31.420 54.108

15 15:34:04 13:25.270 53.850

16 15:34:58 14:19.163 53.893

17 15:35:53 15:13.379 54.216

18 15:36:46 16:07.148 53.769

19 15:37:40 17:01.171 54.023

20 15:38:35 17:55.519 54.348

21 15:39:30 18:50.379 54.860

22 15:40:24 19:44.914 54.535
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